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WOODFAST

TOOL REST EXTENSION SUIT WL1216B BY WOODFAST

Tool Rest Extension suit WL1216B by Woodfast
The Tool Rest Extension suit WL1216B by Woodfast is an

8001559

Model
Type

SKU

Part Number
Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

essential accessory for any woodworking project. This sturdy
and durable piece of equipment is constructed from cast iron

and offers added support for extra stability, perfect for
precise and accurate cuts. The extension is designed to fit

the WL1216B Woodfast lathe and ensures maximum control

to the user.

Specification

Manufactured from Heavy Cast Iron
Tool Rest Extension

Suit

WL1216B by Woodfast

Similar Approved Lathe

SKU Option

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Part #

Price

WL1216B-TR-EXT $49

Woodturning Lathe Tool Rest
Extension

8001559
WL1216B-TR-EXT
Woodfast

240 mm
100 mm
80 mm
1.8 kg

265 mm
95 mm
95 mm
2.0 kg
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