jaccraindustries.com



TOOL REST EXTENSION SUIT WL1216B BY WOODFAST





Tool Rest Extension suit WL1216B by Woodfast The Tool Rest Extension suit WL1216B by Woodfast is an essential accessory for any woodworking project. This sturdy and durable piece of equipment is constructed from cast iron and offers added support for extra stability, perfect for precise and accurate cuts. The extension is designed to fit the WL1216B Woodfast lathe and ensures maximum control to the user.

Specification

Manufactured from Heavy Cast Iron Tool Rest Extension **Suit** WL1216B by Woodfast Similar Approved Lathe



SKU	Option	Part #	Part #	
8001559		WL1216B-TR-EXT		\$49
Model				
Туре			Woodturning Lathe Tool Rest Extension	
SKU			8001559	
Part Number			WL1216B-TR-EXT	
Brand			Woodfast	
Dimensions				
Product Length			240 mm	
Product Width			100 mm	
Product Height			80 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)			1.8 kg	
Packaging + Shipping				
Shipping Length			265 mm	
Shipping Width			95 mm	
Shipping Height			95 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)			2.0 kg	